Name:

Date:

Probeprufung--

28

Across

2. Thanks
6. Excellent

8. very good

13.
18.
21.
23.
24.
25.
28.
29.
30.
31.

female professor
bad(ly); poor(ly)

good morning

Also

great; super

and

How are you? (informal)
Pleased to meet you
That is

male professor

22

23

1. My name is

3. okay; so-so

4, Please; you're welcome
5.l am

7. hello; good day

9. Where are you from?
(informal)

10. Are you doing well?
(informal)

11. What is your name?
(informal)

12. What is your name?
(formal)

14. not particularly well

15. How are you? (formal)
16. | am from

17. Thank you very much
19. Where are you from?

(formal)

20. good evening

22. How are you? (casual)
26. man

27. woman

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



